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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2013-12-07 - 11:16 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 1:56.16 Świtkowski Jan 01003 Istanbul (TUR) 2012-12-14
TOP LOZP 12 2:29.34 Kliza Mateusz 00303 Pulawy 2006-12-09
TOP LOZP 13 2:18.99 Certa Maciej 00603 Zamosc 2004-11-06
TOP LOZP 14 2:13.52 Certa Maciej 00603 Wroclaw 2005-11-19
TOP LOZP 15 2:08.22 Wasil Sebastian 00303 Pulawy 2009-12-05
TOP LOZP 16 2:03.28 Świtkowski Jan 01003 Szczecin 2010-12-01
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. Kotwica Bartosz 01 Avia Świdnik 2:30.08 389 31.58 38.28 45.48 34.74
2. Charewicz Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:32.35 372 31.44 38.42 48.30 34.19
3. Kosmala Szymon 00 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:38.87 328 34.22 41.86 45.29 37.50
4. Wiórko Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 2:42.06 309 34.60 44.58 46.42 36.46
5. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 2:43.20 303 32.95 40.90 51.35 38.00
6. Klej Jakub 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:47.81 278 35.77 43.35 48.76 39.93
7. Kłubko Paweł 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:54.30 248 38.94 45.39 51.27 38.70
8. Krawczak Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:58.06 233 41.91 47.38 48.47 40.30
9. Bukowski Oskar 01 Skarpa Lublin 3:01.90 218 40.64 47.20 51.80 42.26

10. Dados Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 3:06.08 204 42.16 46.40 57.07 40.45
11. Woźny Kajetan 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:13.12 182 43.38 48.71 57.03 44.00
12. Machul Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 3:15.66 175 40.66 52.60 59.06 43.34

DYSKW. Borsuk Łukasz 01 Fala Kraśnik
DYSKW. Chodulski Jakub 00 Skarpa Lublin
DYSKW. Jagielski Szymon 01 Orka Zamość

Junior 14-15 lat

1. Niedziałek Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:16.40 519 29.68 35.05 39.89 31.78
2. Zapalski Konrad 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:20.86 471 30.46 35.10 43.82 31.48
3. Cieślik Jakub 99 UKS 51 Lublin 2:22.39 456 30.79 35.53 41.66 34.41
4. Wiórko Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 2:24.42 437 30.02 37.97 42.72 33.71
5. Bryła Kamil 99 Lublinianka 2:25.61 426 30.78 37.71 43.84 33.28
6. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:26.26 421 31.82 37.27 43.82 33.35
7. Gąsior Sebastian 99 Lublinianka 2:28.74 400 31.41 38.93 44.15 34.25
8. Sobek Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 2:30.06 389 31.64 38.59 46.78 33.05
9. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 2:35.72 348 34.11 36.63 49.06 35.92

10. Gęborys Kacper 98 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:36.33 344 32.68 39.06 48.84 35.75
11. Jakoniuk Mateusz 98 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:39.96 321 33.11 38.23 51.65 36.97
12. Kitka Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 2:40.07 321 33.43 41.55 47.39 37.70
13. Sędłak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 2:44.04 298 35.23 41.87 49.34 37.60
14. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 2:44.19 297 33.58 42.23 50.85 37.53
15. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 2:49.36 271 43.87 35.31 51.71 38.47
16. Sidor Adrian 99 Orka Zamość 2:59.79 226 38.15 48.00 52.36 41.28
17. Mazurek Igor 99 Orka Zamość 3:14.36 179 42.78 50.76 56.62 44.20

DYSKW. Lis Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 04

Open

1. Lis Przemysław 96 Avia Świdnik 2:11.76 576 29.03 33.95 38.06 30.72
2. Bekier Krzysztof 92 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:13.98 547 28.80 35.38 39.06 30.74
3. Grabczak Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 2:14.23 544 28.25 34.61 39.47 31.90
4. Rutkowski Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 2:16.26 520 28.62 37.07 40.07 30.50
5. Niedziałek Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:16.40 519 29.68 35.05 39.89 31.78
6. Wąsik Jakub 94 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:17.47 507 28.61 33.61 40.50 34.75
7. Zapalski Konrad 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:20.86 471 30.46 35.10 43.82 31.48
8. Cieślik Jakub 99 UKS 51 Lublin 2:22.39 456 30.79 35.53 41.66 34.41
9. Komosa Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 2:24.15 439 31.08 35.32 43.84 33.91

10. Wiórko Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 2:24.42 437 30.02 37.97 42.72 33.71
11. Bryła Kamil 99 Lublinianka 2:25.61 426 30.78 37.71 43.84 33.28
12. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:26.26 421 31.82 37.27 43.82 33.35
13. Azovskyi Vladyslav 95 Orka Zamość 2:26.64 417 29.58 37.93 45.45 33.68
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 22, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. Gąsior Sebastian 99 Lublinianka 2:28.74 400 31.41 38.93 44.15 34.25
15. Sobek Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 2:30.06 389 31.64 38.59 46.78 33.05
16. Kotwica Bartosz 01 Avia Świdnik 2:30.08 389 31.58 38.28 45.48 34.74
17. Bartnik Mateusz 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:31.40 379 34.73 36.29 46.36 34.02
18. Charewicz Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:32.35 372 31.44 38.42 48.30 34.19
19. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 2:35.72 348 34.11 36.63 49.06 35.92
20. Gęborys Kacper 98 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:36.33 344 32.68 39.06 48.84 35.75
21. Kosmala Szymon 00 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:38.87 328 34.22 41.86 45.29 37.50
22. Jakoniuk Mateusz 98 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:39.96 321 33.11 38.23 51.65 36.97
23. Kitka Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 2:40.07 321 33.43 41.55 47.39 37.70
24. Wiórko Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 2:42.06 309 34.60 44.58 46.42 36.46
25. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 2:43.20 303 32.95 40.90 51.35 38.00
26. Sędłak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 2:44.04 298 35.23 41.87 49.34 37.60
27. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 2:44.19 297 33.58 42.23 50.85 37.53
28. Klej Jakub 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:47.81 278 35.77 43.35 48.76 39.93
29. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 2:49.36 271 43.87 35.31 51.71 38.47
30. Kłubko Paweł 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:54.30 248 38.94 45.39 51.27 38.70
31. Krawczak Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:58.06 233 41.91 47.38 48.47 40.30
32. Sidor Adrian 99 Orka Zamość 2:59.79 226 38.15 48.00 52.36 41.28
33. Bukowski Oskar 01 Skarpa Lublin 3:01.90 218 40.64 47.20 51.80 42.26
34. Dados Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 3:06.08 204 42.16 46.40 57.07 40.45
35. Woźny Kajetan 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:13.12 182 43.38 48.71 57.03 44.00
36. Mazurek Igor 99 Orka Zamość 3:14.36 179 42.78 50.76 56.62 44.20
37. Machul Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 3:15.66 175 40.66 52.60 59.06 43.34

DYSKW. Lis Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 04
DYSKW. Borsuk Łukasz 01 Fala Kraśnik
DYSKW. Chodulski Jakub 00 Skarpa Lublin
DYSKW. Jagielski Szymon 01 Orka Zamość


